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TRIAL CHAMBER Ill (''Trial Chamber") of the International Tribunal for the Prosecution of 

Persons Responsible for Serious Violations of International Humanitarian Law Committed in the 

Territory of the former Yugoslavia since 1991 (''Tribunal"); 

PURSUANT to Rules 54 of the Rules of Procedure and Evidence, 

HEREBY orders as follows: 

There will be no hearings on: 

• Friday 9 February 2007; 

• Friday 23 February 2007; 

• Monday 26 February 2007; 

• Friday 9 March 2007; 

• Friday 23 March 2007; 

• Friday 30 March 2007; 

• Monday 10 April until 16 April 2007. 

The hearings scheduled on Friday 16 February 2007 and Friday 16 March 2007 will 

proceed as follows: 

From 09.00 to 10.35; 

From 10.55 to 12.30; 

From 13.30 to 15.05; 

From 15.25 to 17.00. 

The hearing scheduled on Friday 2 March 2007 will proceed without any change to 

the schedule. 

Done in English and French, the English version being authoritative. t 

Dated this fifth day of February 2007 

At The Hague 

The Netherlands 

[Seal of the Tribunal] 
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